
C1.POPPADUM BASKET +  CHUTNEY

C H A I  &  L A S S I

SIDES

C H A A T S

S1. Masala chai S5. Mango lassi

Sweet, sour, spicy. Rustic and fun street food of Asia 
(all available as main course for 3.50 extra)

A1.  Caul i f lower  and broccol i  bhaj i 4.95

2.50

5.95

6.50

4.95

6.50

6.50

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.50

6.30

5.95

C9.MANCHURIAN CHICKEN

C6.GUNPOWDER CHICKEN CHAAT

C12.BOMBAY FIRECRACKER CHICKEN

C11.MASALA KOREAN CHICKEN

C13.BOMBAY FIRECRACKER PRAWNS

C14.GARLIC PEPPER PRAWNS ON PURI

C15.HAKKA CHILLI  PANEER

C16.BENGAL FISH FRIES

C2.KALE AND SPINACH CHAAT C10.MANCHURIAN TOFU

C3.PAPDI  CHAAT

C4.SAMOSA CHAAT

C5.KEBAB ROLL  CHAAT

C8.CAULIFLOWER 65

C7.CORN CHAAT 

( savoury  b iscu i t ,  c rushed potatoes ,  ch ickpea,
lent i l  c r i sps ,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

(Cau l i f lower ,  bat te r ,  sp ices ,  peppers )

( Indo-Chinese,  sp icy  and hot )  

(ch icken,  korean  red  pepper  paste ,  ind ian  sp ices )

A2.  Bindi  kurkur i  (c r i spy  ok ra  f r ies )
A3.  Gunpowder  jeera  potatoes
A4.  Mushroom bhuna with  tamar ind
A5.  Chol lay  masala  bhuna (ch ickpea cur ry )
A6.  South indian dhaal  ( len t i l  cu r ry )  +  spinach pakoras

4.50

4.50
4.50

4.50
4.95

S2. Cardamom + saffron chai

S3. Kashmiri pink chai

S4. Mint + lemongrass tea

S6. Rose + pistachio lassi

S7. Mint lassi

S8. Lychee + rose lassi

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.95

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

( tandoor  f lamed gar l ic  &  pepper  sp iced prawns
served on  pur i )

(wh i te  ba i t ,  sp ices ,  bat te r ,  lemon cur ry  a io l i )

( sh i sh  kebab wrapped in  past ry ,  c rushed
potato ,  ch ickpea,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

(mixed vegetab le  samosa,  c rushed potato ,
ch ickpea,  len t i l  c r i sp ,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

C17 .GOL GUPPA 4.95
(c r i spy ,  ho l low puf fed  ba l l s ,  sp icy  potatoes ,
ch ickpeas,c runchy  ve rmece l l i ,  tamar ind  water )

(deep f r ied,  sp iced bat te r ,  sp icy  indo-ch inese  sweet
and sour )

(poppadum wi th  mango chutney ,  sweet  red  chutney ,
lemon p ick le  +  ex t ra  por t ion  poppadom 1.50)

(c runchy  sp icy  corn ,  c rushed potatoes ,
ch ickpea,  len t i l  c r i sps ,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

(c r i spy  ka le  and sp inach,  c rushed potatoes ,  ch ickpea,
lent i l  c r i sps ,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

( to fu ,  deep f r ied,  sp iced bat te r ,  sp icy  Indo-Chinese
sweet  and sour )

( sp iced gr i l l ed  ch icken  wi th  papr ika  sauce  dusted
wi th  South  Ind ian  hot  sp ices ,  c rushed potato ,
ch ickpeas,  len t i l  c r i sps ,  assor tment  o f  garn ish )

( sp icy ,  sweet  and sour  sauce  wi th  on ions ,
peppers ,mangetout )

S9. Guava lassi 3.75

S10. Raspberry lassi 3.75

S11. Badami lassi 3.75

S12. Salty lassi 3.75

Please  be  adv ised  a l l  a l le rgens  a re  used in  our
k i tchen.  Seek  management  fo r  a l le rgy  adv ice .  

A7.Asparagus and pepper  bhaj i 4.95

A8.Sweet  masala  chips 4.50



M4. Kolkata Kasundi Chicken (Medium)

D E S S E R T S  &  I C E  C R E A M  

M A I N S

M5. Safed Beef Curry (Medium)

M6. Goan King Prawn Meen Moilee (Medium)

M7. Sri Lankan Mixed Seafood Kari (Medium)

M8. Kashmiri Chicken Rogan Josh (Medium)

M13. Hyderabad Lamb Fry (Hot)

M9. Hyderabadi Lamb Dalcha (Medium)

M14. Nepali Gurkha Aubergine and Chicken Curry (Hot)

M10. Beef Khala Bhuna (Medium)

M16. North Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken (Hot)

M15. Mirchi Masala (Chicken/Lamb) (Hot)

(Mustard, curry leaf, garlic, lemon, tamarind and coconut milk)

(Coarse ground spices, curry leaves, cinnamon, nutmeg, chilli flakes, coconut milk, cream, fresh herbs)

(Mild sauce of turmeric, curry leaves, coconut milk)

(Medium spiced, king prawns, hake, squid, mussels, coconut milk, lemon, tamarind,
fried coconut, curry leaves)

(Authentic recipe from Delhi, creamy, buttery and spicy rich in flavour with plum tomatoes)

(An original recipe, fiery red Kashmiri chilli powder, cherry tomatoes and coarse spices with fresh herbs)

(A popular hyderabadi dish, generous amount of earthy spices, caramelised onion, nutmeg and star anise)

(Curry cooked with lentils in deep earthy spices, much loved dish from Hyderabad)

(Fiery blends of spices, tamarind, ginger, garlic, lemon, fresh coriander and basil)

(Caramelised and blackened beef cooked in deep earthy spices)

(Caramelised garlic, whole spices, green chilli mustard, ginger, garlic, lemon, fresh herbs)

(Hot spices, fresh herbs in a sweet and sour velvety thick sauce, lamb £1 extra)

10.50

11.20

12.50

13.50

10.50

11.70

10.50

11.50

10.50

11.50

10.50

11.50

R I C E

R1. Plain Rice
R2. Persian Pilau Rice
R3. Jeera Rice
R4. Tea and Ginger Rice

3.00
3.50
3.20
3.50

N A A N

Plain
Peshawar (coconut, cashew)
Garlic, Coriander and Chive

2.70
3.50
3.20

S A U C E S

Mango Chutney
Sweet Red Chutney
Lemon Pickle
Mint and Yoghurt

0.70
0.60
0.80
0.60

Chocolate Samosa
Cardamom Ice Cream
Salted Caramel Gulab Jamun
Carrot and Beetroot Halwa

5.95

3.95
5.95
6.50

B R I T I S H  I N D I A N  C L A S S I C S
Korma

M2. Beef/Chicken Yakhni Biryani (Mild)
(Beef or chicken simmered in fine spices, clarified butter, ginger, garlic, folded in rice.
served with vegetable curry and boiled egg)

Tikka Masala

Jalfrezi

Karai

Dansak

Chicken

Beef/Lamb/King Prawn
Vegetarian/Vegan

9.95

11.95

9.00 Pathia

Please  be  adv ised  a l l  a l le rgens  a re  used in  our
k i tchen.  Seek  management  fo r  a l le rgy  adv ice .  

11.95

M1. Delhi Butter Chicken (Mild) 10.50

M11. South Indian Madras (Chicken/Lamb) (Hot)
(Coarse ground spices, chilli, fresh herbs, lamb £1 extra)

M12. Bengal Roshan Chicken (Hot)
(Hot and spicy, roasted garlic, caramelised onions, green chillies)

10.50

M3. Peshwari Pasanda Chicken (Mild)
(Fragrant whole spices, cashews, cream, butter and hint of pandan water)

10.50


